I.03
Roof fans
ROOF-CM ATEX
Roof fans
Horizontal discharge
Motor outside of air stream
IP55

with base in galvanized sheet steel and polyester paint finish
¾ ATC type ROOF-CM ATEX
Order example
¾ ROOF-CM 454 T ATEX
ROOF-CM 454 T ATEX = fan
I.03 ROOF-CM ATEX 1/3 - 2022/12/19 - BG-EN
10
1
4
7
5
3
6
8
9
2
Components
1. Lifting brackets
2. Cover
3. Motor
4. Cover brackets
5. Motor support
6. Impeller
7. Protection grid
8. Grid brackets
9. Fixing base
10. Protection grid (accessory / mandatory for free air)
ExE
Fx
F
AxA
ØD
C Ø  G
n°H M8n°4ØI
Dimensions
A B C ØD E F ØG n°H ØI
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
31 560 510 30 280 360 400 310 3 11 20
35 660 610 30 300 450 500 330 3 11 26
40 830 670 35 350 600 650 382 4 11 30
45 830 690 35 400 600 650 432 4 11 45
50 1000 800 40 450 710 760 485 5 11 60
56 1000 830 40 500 710 760 535 5 11 65
63 1200 930 40 550 870 930 580 6 11 78
71 1200 990 40 600 870 930 634 7 11 110
80 1200 1020 40 710 870 930 770 12 12 170
I.03
Roof fans
WWW.CAIROX.BGI.03 ROOF-CM ATEX 2/3 - 2022/12/19 - BG-EN
Technical data
4p - 1500 RPM - 1Ph 230V 50Hz
Qv Pm I M Lw
[m3/h] [kW] [A] [dB(A)]
ROOF-CM 314 M ATEX 1800 0.18 1.6 63 56
ROOF-CM 354 M ATEX 2850 0.25 2.4 71 59
ROOF-CM 404 M ATEX 4500 0.37 3.1 71 63
ROOF-CM 454 M ATEX 5750 0.75 5.6 80 67
4p - 1500 RPM - 3Ph 400V 50Hz
Qv Pm I M Lw
[m3/h] [kW] [A] [dB(A)]
ROOF-CM 314 T ATEX 1800 0.18 0.6 63 56
ROOF-CM 354 T ATEX 2850 0.25 0.8 71 59
ROOF-CM 404 T ATEX 4500 0.37 1.2 71 63
ROOF-CM 454 T ATEX 5750 0.75 2.0 80 67
ROOF-CM 504 T ATEX 8500 1.10 2.8 90 71
6p - 1000 RPM - 3Ph 400V 50Hz
Qv Pm I M Lw
[m3/h] [kW] [A] [dB(A)]
ROOF-CM 316 T ATEX 1450 0.09 0.45 63 47
ROOF-CM 356 T ATEX 2050 0.18 0.7 71 50
ROOF-CM 406 T ATEX 2550 0.18 0.7 71 54
ROOF-CM 456 T ATEX 3800 0.37 1.3 80 58
ROOF-CM 506 T ATEX 6000 0.37 1.3 80 63